
Summary Results Report 

TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110 

November 7, 2023 

Statistics rnTAL 

Election Day Precincts Reporting O of 20 

Precincts Complete O of 20 

Precincts Partially Reported O of 20 

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 

Registered Voters - Total 0 

Ballots Cast ·Total 1,529 

Ballots Cast • Blank 0 

Voter Turnout· Total 0.00% 

Election Summary -11/07/2023 7:16 PM 
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Summary Results Report 

TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110 

November 7, 2023 

STATE PROP 1 
Vote For 1 

For 

Ag_�_inst 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

���9i�9ts Rep()ft_ing 

STATEPROP 2 
Vote For 1 

For 

Ag_ainst 

Total Votes Cast 

O�ervl)tes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Pre.9\ncts Rep9rting, 

STATE PROP 3 
Vote For 1 

For 

Agai_nst 

T,otal Votes Ca�t 

gy:ervotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Rep_orting 

STATEPROP4 
Vote For 1 

For 

Against 

J:otal Vo!es Cast 

Ov�ry_ot�� 

Und�rvotes 

Contest Totals 

Precl_ncts Reporting 

Election Summary -11 /07 /2023 7:16 PM 

TOTAL 
1,373 

128 

1,501 

0 

28 

1,529 

0 of 20 

TOTAL 
900 

565 

1,465 

0 

64 

1,529 

O of 20 

TOTAL 
1,137 

333 

1,470 

0 

59 

1,529 

0 of 20 

TOTAL 
1,318 

180 

1,498 

0 

31 

1,529 

0 of 20 
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Summary Results Report 

TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110 

November 7, 2023 

STATEPROP5 

Vote For 1 

For , 

Against 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Rep�rt�ng 

STATE PROP 6 

Vote For 1 

For 

Agai�st_ 

Total Votes Cast 

Overv_ot�s 

Undervotes 

cOntest Totals 

Pr�cinc:ts Reporting 

STATEPROP7 

Vote For 1 

For 

Against 

Total Votes Cast 

O_verv,otes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

STATE PROP 8 

Vote For 1 

For 

Again_�t 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Unclervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

Election Summary -11/0712023 7:16 PM 

TOTAL 

846 

619 

1 ,465 

0 

64 

1,529 

O of20 

TOTAL 

1,123 

364 

1,487 

0 

42 

1,529 

0 of 20 

TOTAL 

1,036 

445 

1 ,481 

0 

48 

1,529 

0 of 20 

TOTAL 

1,058 

422 

1,480 

0 

49 

1,529 

0 of 20 
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Summary Results Report 

TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110 

November 7, 2023 

STATE PROP 9 
Vote For 1 

For 

Against 

Total Vote� Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precjncts _R,�porting 

STATEPROP10 
Vote For 1 

For 

�gainst __ 

Total y9tes Ca_st 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Preci��!S Reportipg 

STATE PROP 1 1  
Vote For 1 

For 

:-6,gainst 

Total Votes Cast 

Ov�_ry�tes 

Under�otes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

STATEPROP 1 2  
Vote For 1 

For 

Against 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

Election Summary• 11/07/2023 7:16 PM 

TOTAL 
1,305 

207 

1,512 

0 

1 7  

1,529 

o of 20 

TOTAL 
887 

578 

1,465 

0 

64 

1,529 

0 of 20 

TOTAL 
852 

5.66 

1,418 

0 

111 

1,529 

o of 20 

TOTAL 
766 

596 

1,362 

0 

167 
1,529 

o of 20 
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Summary Results Report 

TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 611 O 
November 7, 2023 

STATE PROP 13 
Vote For 1 

For 

Against_ 

Total Vo�es Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

,�reci�ct� ,R_eporti"-g-

STATE PROP 14 
Vote For 1 

For 

_Aga_inst 

:rota! Votes Ca_st 

Ov�ryot�� 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

P_recinc�s Repo_rting 

TOTAL 
556 

914 

1,470 

0 

59 

1,529 

Oof20 

TOTAL 
1,096 

380 

1,476 

0 

53 

1,529 

0 of 20 

City of Charlotte, Council Member Place 1 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 
Jason Lascano 4 

Total Votes Cast 4 

Overvotes 0 

Undervotes 5 

Co�test J otals 9 

Precincts Reporti_ng 0 of 1 

City of Charlotte, Council Member Place 2 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 
Patty Garza 5 

Juan Gonzalez 4 

Total Votes Cast 9 

Overvotes 0 

Undervotes 0 

Contest Totals 9 

Pre_cincts Reporting O of 1 

Election Summary• 11/07/2023 7:16 PM 
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Summary Results Report 

TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110 

November 7, 2023 

City of Charlotte, Council Member Place 4 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 
Robert Rodriguez 3 

Joh_n E. Heiligrn�n 6 

Total Votes Cas� 9 

Overvotes 0 

Undervotes 0 

Contest Totals 9 

Precincts _Rep?rtin_g__ o of 1 

City of Charlotte, Council Members Place 5 
Vote For 1 

Liz M. �.amon 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

City of Jourdanton, Council Member 
Vote For 3 

Karen Pesek 

Karen Pesek 

Karen Pesek 

_Patricia Elizabeth_ Tymrak_:Daughtrey 

Pat_n�\a �lizab�th_ Tym.rak-Q_!l.ugh�f�Y .  
Patr_i(?ia Elizabet� }"ym_rak-Oaug_�_trey 

Alvin Bailey 

Alvin B_ailey 

Alvin Bailey 

Norma Q. Ortiz 

Norm� q. Ortiz 

Nor_m_� Q_. Ort\z 

Katrina Wiatrek 

Katrina Wiatrek 

KaJrina Wiatrek 

Pamela_Manning 

Pamela M�nn_i�g 

Pamela Manning 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Co.ntest Total�, 

P,rec_in,�ts Repo[ting 

Election Summary - 11/07 /2023 7:16 PM 

TOTAL 
4 

4 

0 

5 

9 

0 of 1 

TOTAL 
95 

39 

29 

4B 

25 

23 

81 

44 

31 

49 

40 

23 

85 

44 

33 

109 

59 

38 

895 

0 

35 

930 

O of 3 
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Summary Results Report 

TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110 

November 7, 2023 

Jourdanton ISO, Board of Trustees District 1 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 
Vance_J�pe 22 

Justin Putz 14 

Total Votes Cast 36 

Overvotes 0 

Undervotes 8 

Contest Totals 44 

Precincts R_e:p�Hting o of 2 

Jourdanton ISO, Board of Trustees District 2 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 
As�l_e_y G_�_i_ling 6 

Kristi Hindes Schulte 27 

Total Votes Ca�t 33 

Overv_ot�s 0 

Undervotes 3 

Contest Totals 36 

Precincts _ _  Reporti11g 0 of 5 

Jourdanton ISO, Board of Trustees District 3 
Vote For 1 

Nathan Duane Teague 

Phillip G. Netardus 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Under'{otes 

Contest Totals 

Precin_cts _Reporting 

KCISD, PROP A 
Vote For 1 

For 

Ag_ainst 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts _Reporting 

Election Summary· 11/07/2023 7:16 PM 

TOTAL 
25 

36 

61 

0 

5 

66 

O of 2 

TOTAL 
2 

0 

2 

0 

1 

3 

o of 1 
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Summary Results Report 

TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 6110 

November 7, 2023 

ACMUD2, Proposition A 
Vote For 1 

For 

Aga!nst 

Total Vot_�s Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Preci_nct,s �epo_rting 

ACMUD2, Director MUD Dist. No. 2 
Vote For 4 

�-- _9._aper _W_(!ods, .J.R 
Foard Houston 

Sloan Thomas 

A�dfew B. Pri�e 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals_ 

P_recincts _Reporti�g-

ACMUD2, Proposition B 
Vote For 1 

For 

Agains_t 

J�tal Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

�rec_incts _Repo_rting 

ACMUD2, Proposition C 
Vote For 1 

For 

�gainst 

Total Votes Cast 

.Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

Election Summary• 11/07/2023 7:16 PM 

TOTAL 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 of 1 

TOTAL 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 of 1 

TOTAL 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 of 1 

TOTAL 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 of 1 
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Summary Results Report 

TX Atascosa 231107 Amendment 611 O 

November 7, 2023 

ACMUD2, Proposition D 
Vote For 1 

For 

Against 

Total Vo�es Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precinc_ts_�eporting 

Election Summary -11/07/2023 7:16 PM 

TOTAL 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

o of 1 
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